
VARSITY BASEBALL 2026
Saturday, January 31  Van Alystne (Scrimmage) 12:00
Tuesday, February 3 Panther Creek (Scrimmage)   5:00
Saturday, February 7 @ Princeton/Creekview (Scrimmage) 11:00/1:00
Friday, February 13 @ Garland Lakeview (Scrimmage)  3:30
______________________________________________________________________________
Monday, February 16 Naaman Forest (at RR Stadium) 12:00
Thurs-Sat, Feb 19-21 Garland Lakeview/North Forney Tournament  TBD
Thurs-Sat, Feb 26-Feb 28 McKinney Tournament  TBD
Thurs-Sat, Mar 5-7 Frisco Tournament   TBD
Tuesday, March 10 @ Heritage*  7:30
Friday, March 13 Heritage*  7:30
Tuesday, March 17 Frisco*   1:00
Thursday, March 19 @ Frisco*  1:00  
Tuesday, March 24 Independence*  7:30
Friday, March 27 @ Independence*  7:30
Saturday, March 28 Hillcrest  1:00
Tuesday, March 31 @ Lebanon Trail*  7:30
Thursday, April 2 Lebanon Trail*  7:30
Tuesday, April 7 Memorial*  7:30
Friday, April 10 @ Memorial*  7:30
Tuesday, April 14 @ Centennial*  7:30
Friday, April 17 Centennial*   7:30
Saturday, April 18th @ Van Alstyne 12:00
Tuesday, April 21 Liberty*  7:30
Friday, April 24 @ Liberty*  7:30

*District 11-5A

Head Coach:  John Lenihan Assistant Coach:  Eric Smith, Jonathan Simpson, Dominique Ellis
Principal:  Dr. Kristen Sommers
Athletic Director:  Billy Ellis
Trainer:  Caroline Curtiss, Travis Haynes


